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Simon James Wardle

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode HU17 9BZ

Date of birth January 1968
Total current 10
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WP LEGACY HOLDINGS LTD

GOODDRORP LIMITED

FRESH INTERNATIONAL LONDON
LIMITED

FRESH ARCHITECTURE LTD
FRESH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FRESH INTERACTIVE MEDIA LTD
FDGI LIMITED

WARDLE INNES ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

FRESH DESIGN (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

FRESH DESIGN (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GREEN RETAIL LIMITED

GREEN RETAIL HOLDINGS LIMITED

CAPS PROJECTS UK LTD

CAPS GROUP ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CAPS INTERIORS LIMITED
VIBE LIGHTING DESIGN LIMITED

THE HULL & EAST RIDING HUB LTD

REDFRESH LIMITED
CAPS RETAIL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Simon James Wardle

Number
15978128

12446366
12006325

11639347
11582472
10051142
08394871
07430328

05120415

05120415

Number

09739687
09737777
07945518
07926991
07618523
07572237
07505103
07373130
05984473

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

910345886

910345886

4-6 Swaby's Yard
Walkergate

Beverley

East Riding Of Yorkshire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/09/2024 Director
06/02/2020 Director
20/05/2019 Director
24/10/2018 Director
21/09/2018 Director
08/03/2016 Director
08/02/2013 Director
04/11/2010 Director
21/02/2005 Director
21/02/2005 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/08/2015 20/07/2020 Director
18/08/2015 Director
13/02/2012 22/07/2013 Director
03/02/2012 16/04/2014 Director
03/05/2011 30/09/2012 Director
28/03/2011 Director
25/01/2011 18/04/2013 Director
13/09/2010 Director
01/11/2006 Director



